Auntie's House

Media Consent form

Media Information

Throughout our day and adventures we take lots of amazing photos and video content. These photos/videos have the potential to be presented on several media outlets listed below. Please select whether or not you are comfortable with your child's photo being shared in the various ways listed.

Approval of media platforms;

_____ I CONSENT to my child being part of photos and videos shared on the Auntie's House page.

_____ I CONSENT to my child being part of photos and videos shared on the Auntie's House INSTAGRAM page.

_____ I CONSENT to my child being part of photos and videos shared on the Auntie's House WEBSITE.

_____ I CONSENT to my child being part of photos and videos shared for the purpose of marketing for Auntie's House.

_____ I CONSENT to my child being part of photos and videos shared on Auntie's House BRIGHTWHEEL app. (This platform is only visible to yourself and other daycare families)

Parental Consent

Child's Name

Parent Signature

Date